CITATION FOR OUTSTANDING SERVICE AWARD
Selection criteria include being a 4-H leader for at least 10 years, with at least 5
years being in Barry County. Be active in the last three years, support the county
4-H program, and perform over and above normal activities.

Please email nominations to arriagad@msu.edu or harve133@msu.edu by June 1.

Name of Leader:

Club:

Nominated by: Date:

Please give us a brief description of the nominee’s accomplishments:



mailto:arriaga4@msu.edu
mailto:bowenari@msu.edu

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

Lois VanDevine

Phil Cotant

Earl & Lorna Wilson
Connie Witzel

Judy Stoneburner
Shirley Drake

Kathy Walters-Surratt
Rodney Pennock
Anita Bauer

Jim & Emily Harrison
DeWayne & Peggy Jones
Gordon & Carolyn Worth
Julie VanderMeulen
Sandra Rausch
Diana Langshaw
JoBeth Bridleman
Dixie Miller

Sarah Halliday

Kay Booth

Kathy Pennington
Sharon Miller

Ken Osbone

Shirley Mater

Sue Haskin

PREVIOUS WINNERS

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2014

2015

1994

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

Shirley Mater & Sue Haskin
Caroly Steensma
Vance Hoskins
Michelle Johnson

Jeff Harthy

Gary Tietz

Theresa Ferris
Barbara Buck

Ruth Broadhurst

Ron & Julie Dingerson
Mary Guy

Mary Slocum & Linda Sarver
Kim Falconer

Dana Harthy

Darla Deibert

Holly Steiner

Arlene Stanton

Gail Cross

Barbara Haywood
Sheila Barnard

NO FAIR!
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